per AmountRate

1 Dlink-Act:DES1210-08P
y"'" SR.NO.QB977H5001140

QB977H5001136

OUTPUT CGST @9%
OUTPUT SGST @ 9%

..

85176290 18 % 2 No. 7,400.00 No. 14,800.00

9%
9%

1,332.00
1,332.00

Total

E & OE
2 No.

AmountChargeable(inwords)

Indian Rupees Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four Only

f 17,464.00

85176290

HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

2,664.0014,800.00 9% 1,332.00 9% I 1,332.00
Total 14,800.00 1,332.00 1,332.00

TaxAmount(inwords) : Indian Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four Only

•..
Company's PAN